250 Watt, AQF250U Series, U-Channel Power Supply
■ Universal AC Input
■ U-Channel Chassis Or Option Of Fully
Enclosed Formats.
■ High Efficiency Up To 84%
■ Short Circuit, Over Voltage, Over Load
Protected
■ Convection Or Fan Cooled Ratings

AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
Model
Output
Voltage
Current
Convection
Cooled
Current
Forced Air
cooled
Efficiency
F250U-3.3S 3.3 V 31.81 A 40 A 72 %
F250U-5S 5 V 32 A 40 A 77%
F250U-12S 12.0 V 16.67 A 20.83 A 81 %
F250U-15S 15.0 V 13.34 A 16.66 A 82 %
F250U-24S 24.0 V 8.34 A 10.4 A 83%
Please see next page for me
PSU Ltd, Unit D6 Laser Quay, Culpe
ochester, Kent, ME2 4HU, Tel : 01634
Email : sales@allpsu.co.uk, W
F250U-48S 48.0 V
chanical drawings.
per Close, Medway City Estate,
725527, Fax : 01634 739111
eb : www.allpsu.co.uk